7:00-8:10
7:30-10:00
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:50
11:50-12:50
12:50-2:20
2:20-3:00
3:00-3:40
3:40-4:00
4:00-4:20
4:20-5:00
5:00-5:20
5:20-5:40
5:40-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-8:25
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00
4:00-4:40
4:40-5:20
5:20-5:40
5:40-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-8:25
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-:12:40
12:40-2:00

Legend:

QEC11 Schedule

Monday
Continental breakfast
On-site registration

Opening statement (Lidar)

Todd Brun
Robert Raussendorf
Coffee break
Andrew Landahl
Daniel Lidar
Lunch

John Preskill
Lorenza Viola
Gerardo Paz
Coffee break
David Cory

Jim Harrington
Andrew Cross
Nicolas Delfosse
Put posters up

Wednesday
Continental breakfast
Hideo Mabuchi
Jason Twamley
Cody Jones

Coffee break

Dieter Suter

Markus Grassl
Gonzalo Alvarez
Lunch, dessert in lobby
Ognyan Oreshkov
Liang Jiang

Jason Dominy

Peter Brooks

Coffee break

Austin Fowler

David Kribs

Cedric Beny

Prabha Mandayam
Poster session

Friday
Continental breakfast
Daniel Gottesman
Mark Wilde
Simon Benjamin
Coffee break
Thaddeus Ladd
Guillaume Duclos-Cianci
Yuichiro Fujiwara
Closing statement
box lunch, END

7:00-8:25
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:40-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00
4:00-4:40
4:40-5:20
5:20-5:40
5:40-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-8:25
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:40-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00
4:00-4:40

4:40-6:00

6:00-7:00
7:00-9:00

Tuesday
Continental breakfast
Raymond Laflamme
Jeongwan Haah
Matthew Reed
Coffee break
Mike Biercuk
Graeme Smith
Constantin Brif
Lunch
Nir Davidson
Dave Bacon
Bryan Fong
Coffee break
Hector Bombin
Sergey Bravyi
Isaac Kim
Prashant Kumar
Poster session

Thursday
Continental breakfast
Emanuel Knill

Rainer Blatt

Leonid Pryadko
Coffee break

Sean Barrett
Eduardo Novais
Andrew Landahl
Lunch

Viatechslav Dobrovitski
Kaveh Khodjasteh
Katherine Brown
Coffee break

Martin Roetteler

Panel moderated by Mark

Byrd

Poster session
Banquet

All talks and meals will

take place at the
Davidson conference
center

Keynote | Tutorial | Best student paper prize talk

Invited | Contributed



